
2016/2017 Under the Dome Banked Track Invitational & Mile High Classic Short Track Speed Skating Open
Banked Track Results

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

235 Stillwaggon Brooke F 1 4 0:23.926 1 1 04:03.0 1 1
2 Meachcham Atira F 2 8 2:19.587 2 2 2 2

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

231 Tweedy Siarra F 2 8 0:22.091 2 2 1 2 3
235 Stillwaggon Brooke F c 0:23.926 3 1 2 04:03.4 3 1
232 Money Kelby F 1 7 0:21.151 1 3 1 0:57.391 2

1 Melton Jacob M 1 4 0:18.641 1 11 1 03:50.1 1 0:54.381 1
234 Meachcham Aiden M 2 8 0:21.584 2 4 2 2 2
207 Hernandez Athan M 3 12 0:24.727 3 3 3 3

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

233 Renick Michaela F 1 4 0:18.908 1 25 1 10:23.5 1 1
300 Cutler Chloe F 2 11 0:22.028 2 4 2 3
236 Reyes Paige F 3 15 0:22.658 4 1 3 4 4
231 Tweedy Sierra F c 0:22.091 3 13 2 3 2
350 12 Howard Marcus M 1 4 0:18.099 1 24 1 09:26.8 1 1
224 Woods Kaiden M 2 8 0:19.609 2 14 2 2 2
226 14 Fudge Willian M 3 14 0:19.655 3 1 3 3 5
227 13 Heisler Chance M 4 15 0:20.372 4 4 4 3
207 Hernandez Athan M 5 21 0:23.296 5 5 6 5
234 Meachcham Aiden M c 5 4

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

244 Phillips Shawnee F 1 8 0:18.791 1 32 2 1 0:52.623 4
292 Fortner Samantha F 2 15 0:19.672 3 3 3 6
245 Charron Kendra F 3 19 0:20.405 4 4 4 7
233 Renick Michaela F c 0:18.908 2 45 1 18:57.1 2

Spreafico Beatrice F 30 0:99.900 5 5 5 15
241 Lemberger Andy M 1 13 0:17.399 1 8 3 1 0:47.775 8
239 Brown Ben M 2 17 0:18.317 4 29 2 5 6
299 Rodaway Nathan M 3 20 0:18.133 3 2 4 4 9
350 Howard Marcus M c 0:18.099 2 38 1 18:31.9 3
224 Woods Kaiden M c 0:19.609 5 1 5 6
003 Suarez Sabastian M 25 6 6 2 11

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

288 LeGualt Chelsie F 1 4 0:17.264 1 1 17:22.4 1 0:47.906 1
297 Browne McKenzie F 2 12 0:17.299 2 6 2 2
202 Guderjahn Amanda F 3 28 0:26.896 6 5 6 11
244 Phillips Shawnee F c 0:18.791 3 2 3
238 Brown Deb F c 0:19.066 4 3 4 3
245 Charron Kendra F c 0:20.405 5 4 5

500m Last Man Out

Freshman Division Overall Time Trial Points Race 500m Last Man Out

Juvenile Division Overall Time Trial Points Race

500m Last Man OutOverallPrimary Division

Time Trial Points Race

Points RaceTime Trial

500m Last Man Out

Senior 18+ Division Overall Time Trial Points Race 500m Last Man Out

Junior Division Overall



289 Daniels Jacob M 1 11 0:17.381 5 24 2 3 1
229 Trent Cory M 2 14 0:17.214 3 2 6 1 4
003 Suarez Sabastian M c 11 14 3 11 11
299 Rodaway Nathan M c 0:18.133 8 11 11 11
208 Stelly Jordin M c 0:16.901 1
205 Naula Gustavo M c 0:17.000 2 4 4
201 Howlett Harry M c 0:17.256 4 3 5
241 Lemberger Andy M c 0:17.399 6 11 2 11
294 Springer Chris M c 0:17.443 7 30 1 17:17.0
228 Nicholas Allee M c 0:18.263 9 8 4
239 Brown Ben M c 0:18.317 10 7 5

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

243 Williams Kiki F c 0:18.685 1 1 0:55.064 1
291 Bruce Diana F c 0:22.452 2 2 2
294 Springer Chris M 1 10 0:17.443 5 38 1 17:38.1 2 2
205 Naula Gustavo M 2 12 0:17.000 2 34 2 5 3
298 Esquivel CJ M 3 14 0:17.167 3 5 1 0:47.242 5
208 Stelly Jordin M 4 17 0:16.901 1 3 3 6 7
228 Nicholas Allee M 5 25 0:18.263 6 6 3 10
201 Howlett Harry M c 0:17.256 4 2 4
293 Ackman Chad M c 4

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

243 Williams Kiki F 1 4 0:18.685 1 7 1 1 0:51.420 1
240 Baker Stephanie F 2 8 0:20.287 2 1 2 2 2
291 Bruce Diana F 3 12 0:22.452 3 0 3 3 3
201 Howlett Harry M 1 8 0:17.256 1 21 1 09:23.9 1 0:51.122 5
293 Ackman Chad M 2 11 0:17.901 2 15 2 2 5
206 Hernandez Daniel M 3 12 0:20.048 3 1 4 4 1
222 Crawford James M 4 12 0:20.397 4 2 3 3 2
242 Wentland Patrick M 20 0:99.999 5 5 5 5

Hudek Adam M 0

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

238 Brown Deb F 1 4 0:19.066 1 10 1 1 0:51.874 1
290 Nelson Shannon F c 0:27.199 2 2
225 Bagnall Matt M 1 2 0:21.033 1 1
242 Wentland Patrick M 2 1 0:99.999 1

Kirby Norm M 0 0:99.900

Hip # Card # Last Name First Name M/F Place Points Time Place Points Placement 
Points

Time Place Time Place Time

290 Nelson Shannon F 1 3 0:27.199 1 1 1:24.095 1
223 Rinker Mark M 1 6 0:20.037 2 17 1 10:17.1 2 1
230 Sherwin Paul M 2 6 0:19.114 1 15 2 1 0:53.218 2
237 Pate Dave M 3 12 0:20.391 3 6 3 3 3
204 Cowan Joe M 4 18 0:22.790 5 4 4 5
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